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RISULTATI



CL N. Squadra Eserc. Atleta Sex Data nascita Peso Carico Punti CL Punti
1 6 5 ANELLI TREAD MORA GABRIELE M 12/02/1979 1632 1 11

SLANCIO AQUILANTI MATTIA M 21/06/1985 63,38 51 32 2
PANCA GUBERTI NICOLE F 25/11/1983 49,04 25 68 2
LAT GADIOLI JIM M 13/02/1991 68,91 55 44 5
BIKE IEMBO ELIO M 30/11/1962 882 1

2 8 SPORT GARAGE 3 TREAD ESPOSITO GENNARO M 16/04/1993 1426 4 18
SLANCIO PIRINI LARA F 27/11/1975 48,17 24 35 1
PANCA DALFIUME ALESSANDRO M 05/07/1971 67,85 54 56 5
LAT BETTI DANILO M 11/09/1980 60,09 48 52 1
BIKE DE SIMONE GIANLUCA M 02/01/1988 71,06 777 7

3 5 SPORT GARAGE 1 TREAD GIOVANNINI ALESSANDRO M 09/09/1985 1468 3 18
SLANCIO DAZZANI MARCO M 17/08/1985 67,23 54 25 4
PANCA DI NELLA MASSIMO M 26/05/1974 84,79 68 79 1
LAT TONDINI GIANLUCA M 08/03/1970 69,71 56 43 6
BIKE BERTOCCO ALEXIA F 28/01/1976 811 4

4 7 S.S.B. BRAMA WELLNESS TREAD RIVOLI MARCO M 12/08/1984 1295 8 24
SLANCIO PECONI GIANLUCA M 08/04/1991 75,63 61 26 3
PANCA ARIGONI DANIELE M 17/06/1982 76,06 61 65 3
LAT FALZARONI DANIELA F 27/02/1977 50,74 25 45 4
BIKE DIVIZIA DANILO M 06/02/1987 794 6

5 3 PLANET COMBAT GYM TREAD GIANFELICI DANIELE M 13/09/1986 1511 2 26
SLANCIO LAZZARINI SILVIA F 31/08/1987 53,75 27 24 5
PANCA MARZIOLI LORIS M 04/09/1973 89,06 71 35 7
LAT SALZANO ALESSANDRO M 13/02/1984 63,09 50 38 7
BIKE MISURATI GIOVANNI M 02/07/1973 803 5

6 4 TRINACRIA LOTTA TREAD BARCELLONA SIMONA F 24/02/1994 1347 6 26
SLANCIO VISCUSO PIETRO M 20/08/1987 93,82 75 22 6
PANCA SAMMARTINO GIUSEPPE M 17/08/1967 84,52 68 62 4
LAT SAMMARTINO FRANCESCO M 09/12/1960 75,86 61 49 2
BIKE BINAGGIA ENZA F 07/05/1969 679 8

7 2 SPORT GARAGE 2 TREAD LIONELLO ISABELLA F 05/07/1984 1330 7 26
SLANCIO RIGHINI ALESSANDRO M 01/10/1982 66,1 53 22 7
PANCA LONGARI MIRCO M 05/05/1967 86,06 69 53 6
LAT LAZZERINI IADER M 23/04/1971 76,17 61 47 3
BIKE SPOGLIANTI ORLANDO M 04/07/1957 818 3

8 1 EUROPA SPORTING CLUTREAD BONOMI MATTEO M 09/08/1991 1422 5 31
SLANCIO OLIVIERI FILIPPO M 02/08/1990 80,55 64 15 8
PANCA FRANCHI FEDERICO M 08/08/1990 71,31 57 33 8
LAT RECALCATI ANDREA M 08/11/1990 69,43 56 37 8
BIKE EPIS SILVIA F 25/08/1992 826 2

RISULTATI della FINALE



CL N. Squadra Eserc. Atleta Sex Data nascita Peso Carico Punti CL Punti
1 14 SPORT GARAGE 3 BIKE FINI DANIEL M 06/04/1990 846 2 17

LAT BETTI DANILO M 11/09/1980 60,09 48 51 1
PANCA DALFIUME ALESSANDRO M 05/07/1971 67,85 54 53 7
SLANCIO PIRINI LARA F 27/11/1975 48,17 24 29 2
TREAD ESPOSITO GENNARO M 16/04/1993 1426 5

2 7 S.S.B. BRAMA WELLNESS BIKE DIVIZIA DANILO M 06/02/1987 795 7 24
LAT FALZARONI DANIELA F 27/02/1977 50,74 25 50 2
PANCA ARIGONI DANIELE M 17/06/1982 76,06 61 69 2
SLANCIO PECONI GIANLUCA M 08/04/1991 75,63 61 23 7
TREAD RIVOLI MARCO M 12/08/1984 1331 6

3 12 5 ANELLI BIKE IEMBO ELIO M 30/11/1962 747 11 26
LAT GADIOLI JIM M 13/02/1991 68,91 55 39 8
PANCA GUBERTI NICOLE F 25/11/1983 49,04 25 68 3
SLANCIO AQUILANTI MATTIA M 21/06/1985 63,38 51 27 3
TREAD MORA GABRIELE M 12/02/1979 1614 1

4 8 SPORT GARAGE 1 BIKE BERTOCCO ALEXIA F 28/01/1976 818 5 27
LAT TONDINI GIANLUCA M 08/03/1970 69,71 56 32 12
PANCA DI NELLA MASSIMO M 26/05/1974 84,79 68 78 1
SLANCIO DAZZANI MARCO M 17/08/1985 67,23 54 24 6
TREAD GIOVANNINI ALESSANDRO M 09/09/1985 1459 3

5 4 TRINACRIA LOTTA BIKE BINAGGIA ENZA F 07/05/1969 678 13 30
LAT SAMMARTINO FRANCESCO M 09/12/1960 75,86 61 46 3
PANCA D'ERRIGO GENNARO M 14/03/1970 76,55 61 55 6
SLANCIO RUBINO MASSIMILIANO M 30/09/1983 62,85 50 32 1
TREAD BARCELLONA SIMONA F 24/02/1994 1326 7

6 11 PLANET COMBAT GYM BIKE MISURATI GIOVANNI M 02/07/1973 799 6 34
LAT SALZANO ALESSANDRO M 13/02/1984 63,09 50 41 7
PANCA MARZIOLI LORIS M 04/09/1973 89,06 71 33 14
SLANCIO LAZZARINI SILVIA F 31/08/1987 53,75 27 24 5
TREAD GIANFELICI DANIELE M 13/09/1986 1499 2

7 5 MAK TRAINING 1 BIKE MARCHETTI LUCA M 05/08/1988 773 9 37
LAT BELBUSTI ENRICO M 21/04/1988 68,58 55 45 5
PANCA BORSINI DAVIDE M 31/07/1985 78,96 63 56 5
SLANCIO BARBOTTI ANDREA M 22/04/1989 74,4 60 26 4
TREAD COLOCCINI SONIA F 15/02/1976 1093 14

8 3 SPORT GARAGE 2 BIKE SPOGLIANTI ORLANDO M 04/07/1957 784 8 39
LAT LAZZERINI IADER M 23/04/1971 76,17 61 44 6
PANCA LONGARI MIRCO M 05/05/1967 86,06 69 49 9
SLANCIO RIGHINI ALESSANDRO M 01/10/1982 66,1 53 21 8
TREAD LIONELLO ISABELLA F 05/07/1984 1323 8

RISULTATI 1^ manche



9 15 EUROPA SPORTING CLUBIKE EPIS SILVIA F 25/08/1992 847 1 44
LAT RECALCATI ANDREA M 08/11/1990 69,43 56 34 11
PANCA FRANCHI FEDERICO M 08/08/1990 71,31 57 35 13
SLANCIO OLIVIERI FILIPPO M 02/08/1990 80,55 64 11 15
TREAD BONOMI MATTEO M 09/08/1991 1440 4

10 9 KRATOS BIKE GASPARINI LORENZO M 12/07/1986 761 10 45
LAT GIODA SIMONE M 23/07/1984 74,49 60 37 10
PANCA VITALE DANIEL M 29/10/1988 70,45 56 57 4
SLANCIO UNGUREANU ALEXANDRU M 05/12/1988 76,23 61 18 12
TREAD COSTA ALESSANDRA F 13/08/1991 1194 9

11 13 SEOUL 88 BIKE PACI MATTEO M 07/05/1980 835 3 47
LAT LAI CRISTIAN M 16/04/1989 68,86 55 39 9
PANCA RIMONDINI MATTEO M 25/04/1989 81,21 65 48 10
SLANCIO SCHIAFFINO MARCO M 20/11/1982 74,57 60 19 10
TREAD GUALANDI SILVIA F 29/11/1972 1052 15

12 2 PANE E GHISA BIKE STABILE GIOVANNI M 03/10/1987 714 12 51
LAT FALLERI ALESSIO M 30/09/1990 70,7 57 45 4
PANCA AVOSSA YURI M 13/08/1988 72,73 58 50 8
SLANCIO STRAMBI NICCOLO' M 29/07/1982 98,98 79 4 16
TREAD SOLDAINI LINDA F 05/06/1992 1145 11

13 10 MAK TRAINING 3 BIKE QUARGNAL PAOLO M 17/11/1971 830 4 55
LAT ZITO REMO M 14/09/1960 69,77 56 24 15
PANCA BAIA MICHAEL M 30/08/1990 81,61 65 37 12
SLANCIO MONTANARI PAOLO M 24/09/1971 70,72 57 19 11
TREAD AGOSTINELLI TAMARA F 09/11/1969 1126 13

14 1 LABAS BIKE FAELLI FABRIZIO M 24/01/1976 629 16 64
LAT NEGRAIA ANDRIAN M 27/07/1993 76,96 62 25 13
PANCA SCALIA MELCHIORRE M 07/07/1975 122,02 98 22 16
SLANCIO CARLINO MARILISA F 09/11/1993 55,04 28 20 9
TREAD FOLLIERO LUCA M 03/01/1986 1174 10

15 16 FREE TIME BIKE MASACCI CORINNA F 29/06/1987 634 15 65
LAT ZEC SANEL M 30/03/1987 83,65 67 24 14
PANCA CASADEI MANUEL M 17/11/1988 62,46 50 45 11
SLANCIO TAMAGNINI ANDREA M 28/04/1988 73,26 59 16 13
TREAD SUPRANI IVAN M 29/10/1974 0 1145 12

16 6 MAK TRAINING 2 BIKE MORICHELLI MASSIMO M 25/09/1958 639 14 75
LAT MAZZAMUTO GIUSEPPE M 07/05/1989 84,12 67 16 16
PANCA CENCI FRANCESCO M 09/07/1989 72,09 58 30 15
SLANCIO MANCINELLI ANDREA M 17/09/1970 84,98 68 12 14
TREAD MORICHELLI BENEDETTA F 17/04/1989 963 16
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